Tenneco Oil
Exploration and Production

ATenneco Company

Rocky Mountain Division
P.O.Box 3249

Englewood, Colorado 80155
(303) 740-4800

DEPTH INCLINATION

294"

791"
1300
1802"
2322
2870
3382!
3751"
4247
4760
5250
5791"'
6282"
6543"
6794"
7046
7297
7538
7960

FEBGEEEROCGEEEREEEERS

= e

1-1/4
1-1/2

[

1-1/4

N

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/2

[\

2-1/2

sy

=
0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0

Delivery Address:

6061 South Willow Drive

Englewood, Colorado

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

AFFIDAVIT

TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

DEPTH INCLINATION

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, the above tabulation

details the deviation test taken on Tenneco 0Oil Company's well: Barnes 18,

Unit D, NWNW Section 27, T32N, R11W, San Juan County.

Qirmaoad.

/)z/,u,:lﬂ /77 ) IA'AM/



