Tenneco Oil Exploration and Production

A Tenneco Company

Rocky Mountain Division

P.O. Box 3249 Englewood, Colorado 80155 (303) 740-4800

Delivery Address: 6061 South Willow Drive Englewood, Colorado

TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

TENNECO OIL COMPANY

DEPTH INCL	INATION			DEPTH	INCLINATION
294' KB 791' KB 1300' KB	1° 1° 1°				
1802' KB 2322' KB	1-1/4° 1-1/2°		*		
2870' KB 3382' KB 3751' KB	1-1/40				-
4247' KB 4760' KB 5250' KB	1-1/2 1-1/2 1-1/2				
5791' KB 6282' KB 6543' KB 6794' KB	1-1/2° 2° 2-1/2°	1677			
7046' KB 7297' KB 7538' KB	4° 4° 3-3/4°	,			JAMI 2 4 1982
7960' KB	50	(1)		-	0000.0000

AFFIDAVIT

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, the above tabulation details the deviation test taken on Tenneco Oil Company's well: Barnes 18,

Unit D, NWNW Section 27, T32N, R11W, San Juan County.

Signed.

Daniso II), a som